

Diamond Partner Level

- Mention in all press releases, media coverage, as well as on conference website
- Logo on all signage and event website
- 1 branded items to be included in conference bags
- 2 photos/slides included in PowerPoint presentation displayed at Women of Asphalt Day

Platinum Partner Level

- Mention in all press releases, media coverage, as well as on conference website
- Logo on all signage and event website
- 1 photo/slide included in rolling PowerPoint presentation displayed at Women of Asphalt Day

Gold Partner Level

- Mention in all press releases, media coverage, as well as on conference website
- Logo on all signage and event website
- 1 photo/slide included in rolling PowerPoint presentation displayed at Women of Asphalt Day

Silver Partner Level

- Mention in all press releases, media coverage, as well as on conference website
- Logo on all signage and event website

Partnership payments must be received by March 1, 2025 to be included in Women of Asphalt Day partnership benefits.